110x120_2
VC P110X120
263
22
1
170
381
300
17
0
12
0
110
170
VACUUM SYSTEMS AND CHAMBERS
©  Diener electronic GmbH & Co. KG · DB-Vakuumkammern · DB000015DE/EN-202110
Pictures may differ from original product. Errors and omissions excepted.
DIMENSIONS
Length
300 mm / 600 mm
Width
110 mm
Height
120 mm
Front plate (1 HE = 44,45 mm)
5 HE
CONNECTIONS
3 x KF 16
VOLUME
approx. 4- 8 litres
DOORS
Hinged door with inspection glass